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Invitation Peter-Suen 2025_Groupe d'âge
Brossard, 31-1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 218 400m 4 nages Cat. générale
2025-02-02 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

Cat. générale, Dames

1. BROUSSEAU, Charlotte 17 Camo 4:57.49 713
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:45.84 39.27 250m: 3:08.54 44.85 350m: 4:25.19 34.25

100m: 1:06.57 35.43 200m: 2:23.69 37.85 300m: 3:50.94 42.40 400m: 4:57.49 32.30

2. MOFFET, Raphaëlle 12 Camo 5:45.07 457
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 2:03.98 45.72 250m: 3:38.80 50.47 350m: 5:07.39 39.50

100m: 1:18.26 42.27 200m: 2:48.33 44.35 300m: 4:27.89 49.09 400m: 5:45.07 37.68

3. HUANG, Vinciane 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:53.52 425
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:09.04 44.24 250m: 3:46.11 51.45 350m: 5:16.56 38.20

100m: 1:24.80 45.93 200m: 2:54.66 45.62 300m: 4:38.36 52.25 400m: 5:53.52 36.96

4. LOISELLE, Camille 13 club aquatique st-eustache 5:59.00 406
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:08.14 43.95 250m: 3:45.80 53.82 350m: 5:20.48 41.85

100m: 1:24.19 46.80 200m: 2:51.98 43.84 300m: 4:38.63 52.83 400m: 5:59.00 38.52

5. MUSSELY, Olivia 12 Camo 6:09.98 371
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m: 2:20.50 50.83 250m: 3:59.59 51.47 350m: 5:31.42 39.59

100m: 1:29.67 50.15 200m: 3:08.12 47.62 300m: 4:51.83 52.24 400m: 6:09.98 38.56

6. LEBLOND, Daphnée 15 Mtl Nord Natation 6:14.83 356
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:17.89 48.40 250m: 3:59.08 54.01 350m:

100m: 1:29.49 49.12 200m: 3:05.07 47.18 300m: 4:52.91 53.83 400m: 6:14.83

Cat. générale, Messieurs

1. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 17 Elite 4:50.82 579
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:44.00 38.33 250m: 3:02.52 40.99 350m: 4:17.71 33.36

100m: 1:05.67 33.93 200m: 2:21.53 37.53 300m: 3:44.35 41.83 400m: 4:50.82 33.11

2. NARDUCCI, David 20 Dorval Swim Club 4:54.33 559
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:43.86 39.32 250m: 3:05.00 41.92 350m: 4:22.38 33.11

100m: 1:04.54 34.38 200m: 2:23.08 39.22 300m: 3:49.27 44.27 400m: 4:54.33 31.95

3. COOPER, William 13 Ddo 4:55.92 550
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:47.17 39.70 250m: 3:07.44 42.49 350m: 4:24.06 32.01

100m: 1:07.47 35.67 200m: 2:24.95 37.78 300m: 3:52.05 44.61 400m: 4:55.92 31.86

4. CLEARY, Evan 15 Ddo 4:59.96 528
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:49.25 38.56 250m: 3:12.06 44.06 350m: 4:27.86 32.40

100m: 1:10.69 37.92 200m: 2:28.00 38.75 300m: 3:55.46 43.40 400m: 4:59.96 32.10

5. TROTIER, Louis 18 Ddo 5:00.44 525
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:49.93 38.58 250m: 3:11.35 44.95 350m: 4:29.05 32.30

100m: 1:11.35 37.77 200m: 2:26.40 36.47 300m: 3:56.75 45.40 400m: 5:00.44 31.39

6. QIAN, Hui En 15 Ddo 5:01.15 522
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:47.43 38.15 250m: 3:09.67 43.52 350m: 4:29.32 34.33

100m: 1:09.28 37.34 200m: 2:26.15 38.72 300m: 3:54.99 45.32 400m: 5:01.15 31.83

7. VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle 18 Ddo 5:03.58 509
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:45.55 38.58 250m: 3:08.20 44.76 350m: 4:29.65 35.20

100m: 1:06.97 36.32 200m: 2:23.44 37.89 300m: 3:54.45 46.25 400m: 5:03.58 33.93

8. DZHAMAEV, Timur 18 Dorval Swim Club 5:12.85 465
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:49.98 39.60 250m: 3:17.85 48.94 350m: 4:38.62 34.32

100m: 1:10.38 38.37 200m: 2:28.91 38.93 300m: 4:04.30 46.45 400m: 5:12.85 34.23
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Invitation Peter-Suen 2025_Groupe d'âge
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Epreuve 218, Messieurs, 400m 4 nages, Cat. générale

Rang Age Temps Pts

9. COOK, Ronan 14 Ddo 5:24.79 416
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:59.00 45.05 250m: 3:27.45 45.33 350m: 4:47.96 36.09

100m: 1:13.95 38.35 200m: 2:42.12 43.12 300m: 4:11.87 44.42 400m: 5:24.79 36.83


